1-800-554-2243 test@sbsbattery.comwww.sbsbattery.com
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE

SBS Stainless Steel 120 Vac Fan – 12" x 12"
Intake or Exhaust Ventilation for Code Requirements
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-FAN-120-EX Exhaust fan 12", 115/120 Vac, stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-IN Intake fan 12", 115/120 Vac, stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-RH Rain hood for SBS-FAN 12" stainless steel
SBS-FAN-120-FLT Filter pack (quantity of six) for SBS-FAN
Specifications
Power
Requirements
120 Vac, 60Hz, 1.27 Amps (145 Watts, 988 CFM)